Product Change Notification
106928 – 02
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

Intel is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product Table."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® 910GML, Intel® 915GMS, & Intel® 915PM
 Marketing Name  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® 915PM  NQ82915PM  S L8G3   870320  C-1
 Intel® 915GMS  NQ82915GMS  S L8G4   870321  C-1
 Intel® 910GML  NQ82910GML   S L8G5   870322  C-1
 Intel® 915PM LF  QG82915PM   S L8G7   870324  C-1
 Intel® 910GML LF  QG82910GML   S L8G8   870326  C-1
 Intel® 915GMS LF  QG82915GMS   S L8G9   870327  C-1
Intel® Pentium® M Processor & Intel® Celeron® M Processor Tray
 Marketing Name  Process
or#
 Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Steppi
ng
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  740  1.73 GHz  RJ80536GE0302M  S L7S8   863511  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  740  1.73 GHz  RH80536GE0302M  S L7SA   863512  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  770  2.13 GHz  RH80536GE0462M  S L7SL   864655  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  750  1.86 GHz  RH80536GE0362M  S L7S9   864659  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  770  2.13 GHz  RJ80536GE0462M  S L7SP   864682  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  780  2.26 GHz  RH80536GE0512M  S L7VB   864764  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  770  2.13 GHz  LE80536GE0462M  S L868   867100  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  750  1.86 GHz  LE80536GE0362M  S L86A   867110  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  740  1.73 GHz  LE80536GE0302M  S L86B   867113  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  753  1.2 GHz  RJ80536UC0092M  S L8JQ   871529  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  733  1.1 GHz  RJ80536UC0052M  S L8JR   871530  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  773  1.3 GHz  LE80536UC0132M  S L8LR   871717  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  753  1.2 GHz  LE80536UC0092M  S L8LS   871718  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  733  1.1 GHz  LE80536UC0052M  S L8LT   871719  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  773  1.3 GHz  RJ80536UC0132M  S L8LK   871720  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  753  1.2 GHz  RJ80536UC0092M  S L8LL   871721  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  733  1.1 GHz  RJ80536UC0052M  S L8LM   871722  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  778  1.6 GHz  RJ80536LC0252M  S L8QF   872682  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  778  1.6 GHz  LE80536LC0252M  S L8QG   872683  C-0
 Intel® Pentium® M Processor  780  2.26 GHz  LE80536GE0512M  S L8QK   873067  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  383  1 GHz  LE80536VC0011M  S L8LV   871727  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  383  1 GHz  RJ80536VC0011M  S L8LP   871769  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  380  1.6 GHz  LE80536NC0251M  S L8MU   872113  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  390  1.7 GHz  LE80536NC0291M  S L8MV   872114  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  390  1.7 GHz  RH80536NC0291M  S L8MP   872119  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  380  1.6 GHz  RH80536NC0251M  S L8MN   872120  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  390  1.7 GHz  RJ80536NC0291M  S L8MH   872124  C-0
 Intel® Celeron® M Processor  380  1.6 GHz  RJ80536NC0251M  S L8MG   872125  C-0